No: DXP10G000019   V1.0
Opway Communication Inc.            www.opwaytech.com Page 1 of 8
10G XFP CWDM Optical Transceiver
PN：OP8980-xx
Product Specification
Features:
 Support multi protocol from 9.95Gb/s to
11.3Gb/s

Opway Communication Inc.            www.opwaytech.com Page 7 of 8
⚫ Mechanical Dimensions(Unit:mm)
⚫ Order Information
Part No. Data Rate
Central
wavelength
Optical Link
budget
Recommend
Distance
OP8980D-47 10Gbps 1471nm 22dB 80km
OP8980D-49 10Gbps 1491nm 22dB 80km
OP8980D-51 10Gbps 1511nm 22dB 80km
OP8980D-53 10Gbps 1531nm 22dB 80km
OP8980D-55 10Gbps 1551nm 22dB 80km
OP8980D-57 10Gbps 1571nm 22dB 70km
OP8980D-59 10Gbps 1591nm 22dB 70km
OP8980D-61 10Gbps 1611nm 22dB 70km
No: DXP10G000019   V1.0
Opway Communication Inc.            www.opwaytech.com Page 8 of 8
⚫ Document Revision
Version No. Date Reviser Description